
PLAN AND DETAILS

CONCRETE ISLAND

MONOLITHIC

SUPERSTRUCTURE

SECTIONS THRU MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLAND

NOTES

BAR NO. SIZE TYPE LENGTH WEIGHT

ISLAND SHALL BE EPOXY COATED.

ALL REINFORCING STEEL IN THE MONOLITHIC CONCRETE

 

DECK SLAB''

BE INCLUDED IN UNIT PRICE FOR ``REINFORCED CONCRETE

PAYMENT FOR THE MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLAND SHALL

 

10 FEET IN LENGTH. 

JOINTS WILL BE REQUIRED FOR SEGMENTS LESS THAN

10 FEET BETWEEN EXPANSION JOINTS. NO CONTRACTION

JOINTS SHALL BE LOCATED AT A SPACING OF 8 FEET TO 

OF THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS. THE CONTRACTION

CONCRETE ISLAND IN ACCORDANCE WITH ARTICLE 825-10(B)

BE TOOLED IN ALL EXPOSED FACES OF THE MONOLITHIC

GROOVED CONTRACTION JOINTS, •" IN DEPTH, SHALL
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BAR NO. SIZE TYPE LENGTH WEIGHT

CLASS AA CONCRETE

* EPOXY COATED REINF. STEEL

* INDICATES EPOXY COATED REINF. STEEL

17.1 CU. YDS.
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#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

* G69

* G68

* G67

* G66

* G65

* G64

* G63

* G62

* G61

* G60

* G59

* G58

* G57

* G56

* G55

* G54

* G53

* G52

* G51

* G50

* G49

* G48

* G47

* G46

* G45

* G44

* G43

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

* DENOTES RADIAL DIMENSION 
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